I

Commodity: 91003, 91052, and 91081

Date: 2/28/2020

A19-91000 COMMERCIAL PRESSURE WASHING
AND WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES (REBID)

Requisition No: N/A

Bid Opening: | 2/28/2020

or

F.O.B:

Closing Date

Delivery Requirements:

Purchase Period:

Sealed Bid __X_ Price Inquiry___Definite Quantities___

Iltem No.

DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY

UNIT OF

QUANTITY | MEASURE

TOTAL
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

Governmental Building (City Hall)

222 St. Louis St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Pressure washing / Soft-washing all hard surfaces

85,001 SQUARE FEET

$55,250.65

$46,750.55

$0.900

$76,500.90

$0.632

$53,720.63

0.640

$54,400.84

$0.250

$21,250.25

$1.000

$85,001.00

$21,250.25

Governmental Building (City Hall)

222 St. Louis St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Window cleaning all glass surfaces

36,699 SQUARE FEET

$0.400

$14,679.60

$0.580

$21,285.42

$0.750

$27,52425

$0.389

$14,275.91

0.399

$14,642.90

$0.120

$4,403.88

$0.980

$36,332.01

$0.120

$4,403.88

19th JDC Courthouse

300 North Blvd.

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Pressure washing / Soft-washing all hard surfaces

83,637 SQUARE FEET

$0.650

$54,364.05

$0.410

$34,291.17

$0.900

$75,273.30

$0.634

$53,025.86

0840

§53,527.68

$0.250

$20,900.25

$1.000

$83,637.00

$0.250

$20,900.25

18th JDC Courthouse

300 North Bivd.

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Window cleaning all glass surfaces

37,288 SQUARE FEET

$0.400

$14,915.20

£0.410

$15,288.08

$0.750

$27,966.00

$0.389

$14,505.03

0.390

$14,542.32

$0.120

$4,474 56

$0.990

$36,915.12

$0.120

§4,474.56

Baton Rouge City Court

233 St. Louis St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Pressure washing / Soft-washing all hard surfaces

45,128 SQUARE FEET

$0.500

$22,564.00

$0.520

$23,466.56

$1.200

$54,153.60

$0.486

$21,932.21

0.499

$22,518.87

$0.250

$11,282.00

$1.000

$45,128.00

$0.250

$11,282.00

Baton Rouge City Court

233 St. Louis St

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Window cleaning all glass surfaces

9,844 SQUARE FEET

$0.400

$3,937.60

$0.730

$7,186.12

$0.750

$7,383.00

$0.389

$3,829.32

0.600

$5,906.40

$0.120

$1,181.28

$0.990

§9,745.56

$0.120

§1,181.28

West Parking Garage

444 St. Louis St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Pressure washing / Soft-washing all hard surfaces

44 816 SQUARE FEET

$0.350

$15,685.60

$0.310

$13,892.96

$0.750

$33,612.00

$0.341

$15,282.26

0.349

$15,640.78

$0.250

$11,204.00

$1.000

$44,816.00

$0.250

$11,204.00




Commodity: 91003, 91052, and 91081

Date: 2/28/2020

A19-91000 COMMERCIAL PRESSURE WASHING
AND WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES (REBID)

Requisition No: N/A

Bid Opening:| 2/28/2020

or

F.O.B:

Closing Date

Delivery Requirements:

Purchase Period:

Sealed Bid __X_ Price Inquiry___Definite Quantities__

Item No.

DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY

UNIT OF

QUANTITY | MEASURE

TOTAL
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

TOTAL
PRICE

‘West Parking Garage

444 St. Louis St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Winde leaning all glass surfe

1,800 SQUARE FEET

$540.00

$1,008.00

$1,440.00

$525.60

$0.00

$216,00

$1,782.00

$0.120

East Parking Garage
345 St. Louis St.
Baton Rouge, LA 70802

g / Soft.

ing all hard surf:

44,895 SQUARE FEET

$0.350

$15,713.25

$0.330

$14,815.35

$33,671.25

$0.341

$15,309.20

0.350

$15.713.26

$0.250

$11,223.75

$1.000

$44,895.00

$0.250

$11,223.75

10

East Parking Garage

345 St. Louis St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Window cleaning all glass surfaces

3,538 SQUARE FEET

$0.300

$1,061.40

$0.570

$2,016.66

$0.800

$2,830.40

$0.292

$1,033.10

0.290

$1,026.02

$0.120

$424.56

$0.980

$3,502.62

$0.120

$424.56

1

Raising Cane River Center, "Arena”
275 South River Road

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Pressure g / Soft hil

all hard surf:

23,523 SQUARE FEET

$0.460

$10.820.58

$0.810

$19,053.63

$1.450

$34,108.35

$0.448

$10,538.30

0.450

$10,585.35

$0.250

$5,880.75

$1.000

$23,523.00

$0.250

$5,880.75

12

Raising Cane River Center, “Arena”
275 South River Road

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Window cleaning all glass surfaces

13,595 SQUARE FEET

$0.330

$4,486.35

$3.942.55

$0.550

$7.477.25

$0.321

$4,364.00

0.310

$4,214.45

$0.120

$1,631.40

$0.990

$13,459.05

$0.120

$1,631.40

13

Raising Cane River Center, “Ball Room"
275 South River Road
Baton Rouge, LA 70802

hing / Soft:

hing afl hard surfe

38,119 SQUARE FEET

$0.460

$17.534.74

$0.370

$14,104.03

$0.650

$24,777.35

$0.448

$17,077.31

0.445

$16,962.96

$0.250

$9,529.75

$1.000

$38,119.00

$0.250

$9,529.75

Raising Cane River Center, “Ball Room®
275 South River Road
Baton Rouge, LA 70802
Window cleaning all glass

12,389 SQUARE FEET

$0.330

$4,088.37

$0.320

$3,964.48

$0.700

$8,672.30

$0.321

$3,976.87

0.329]

$4,075.98

$0.120

$1,486.68

$0.990

$12,265.11

$0.120

$1,486.68

Raising Cane River Center, "Exhibition Hall"

275 South River Road
Baton Rouge, LA 70802

g / Soft:

hing all hard surfaces

53,277 SQUARE FEET

$0.460

$24,507 42

$0.470

$25,040.19

$0.550

$29,302.35

$0.448

$23,868.10

0.450

$23,974.65

$0.250

$13,319.25

$1.000

$53,277.00

$0.250

$13,319.26




] ] [ | |
Commodity: 91003, 91052, and 91081 Date: 2/28/2020
Requisition No: N/A
A19-91000 COMMERCIAL PRESSURE WASHING o
AND WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES (REBID) 67 o ,‘f'o §
o $ a N ¢ g &
Bid Opening:| 2/28/2020 5 3 o & § S
& \J O < & 3 &
A { © & & A > 53
or & S < o s > x N
s & ¢ § & \s & S
F.0.B: Closing Date & o Q_0 § & sQ & NS
3 ©
S S & @ ¥ o &L s
& 5 & § § S & §
Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period: 05,5 QY' 5 ,§ j’ ‘{7 5 &00
& 3 3 £ =)
& @9 > I S &
< 3 & 3 A IS %
& 627 & & & & & A
Sealed Bid __X_ Price Inquiry___Definite Quantities___ g Q < < G ) S 4"
UNIT OF UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT | TOTAL

Item No. DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY QUANTITY | MEASURE | PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE | TOTAL PRICE | PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE | PRICE

Raising Cane River Center, “Exhibition Hall”

275 South River Road

16 |Baton Rouge, LA 70802 7,147 SQUARE FEET $0.330 $2,358.51 $0.490 $3,502.03 $0.700 $5,002.90 $0.321 $2,204.19 0.330 $2,358.51 $0.120 $857.64 $0.990 $7,07553 |  $0.120 $857.64
Window cleaning all glass surfaces
TOTAL FOR ANNUAL CONTRACT NO: A19-91600 (REBID) $262,507.32 $249,607.78 $449,695.20 $265,567.87 $260,080.76 $119,275.00 $639,473.00 $119,275.00

Vendors TOTAL AMOUNT
Advertise { X ) Bid Bond ( ) tns ( ) CASH DISCOUNT
|Special Conditions NET AMOUNT
Buyer. DB Date x04/2020 DELIVERY




