	Commodity: 91003, 91052, and 91081	Date: 2/28/20	020				Г											,	
	A19-91000 COMMERCIAL PRESSURE WASHING AND WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES (REBID)				WWG LLC				ICIL				is, 40				4	3	
		Bid Opening: or	2/28/2020		Some & DEEP CLEAMING LLC		WG COMPANY		TOROOFW _{CO} . W.C.		SENIONG SERVICES		Shient Senuces, LC		AMP		, HREE-IN-ONE		SW WO WANT
	F.O.B:	Closing Date		Z.	DAING	Ė	No.	4	a constant		711/18	A. A.	SEM.	٥	0	Á	E.		MANA
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Pe	riod:	LEWIS PRESSURE W		8.5 PAIN		ANCENA		MATANA		AFENATIONAL M		JET SET		Z ANNON		103/48	
	Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			Sims,		80		401		WA		* A		4		3		4	
Item No	. DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Governmental Building (City Hall) 222 St. Louis St. Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Pressure washing / Soft-washing all hard surfaces	85,001	SQUARE FEET	\$0.650	\$55,250.65	\$0.550	\$46,750.55	\$0.900	\$76,500.90	\$0.632	\$53,720.63	0.640	\$54,400.64	\$0.250	\$21,250.25	\$1.000	\$85,001.00	\$0.250	\$21,250.25
2	Governmental Building (City Hall) 222 St. Louis St. Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Window cleaning all glass surfaces	36,699	SQUARE FEET	\$0.400	\$14,679.60	\$0.580	\$21,285.42	\$0.750	\$27,524.25	\$0.389	\$14,275.91	0.399	\$14,642.90	\$0.120	\$4,403.88	\$0.990	\$36,332.01	\$0.120	\$4,403.88
3	19th JDC Courthouse 300 North Blvd. Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Pressure washing / Soft-washing all hard surfaces	83,637	SQUARE FEET	\$0.650	\$54,364.05	\$0.410	\$34,291,17	\$0.900	\$75,273.30	\$0.634	\$53,025.86	0.640	\$53,527.68	\$0.250	\$20,909.25	\$1.000	\$83,637.00	\$0.250	\$20,909.25
4	19th JDC Courthouse 300 North Blvd. Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Window cleaning all glass surfaces	37,288	SQUARE FEET	\$0.400	\$14,915.20	\$0.410	\$15,288.08	\$0.750	\$27,966.00	\$0.389	\$14,505.03	0.390	\$14,542.32	\$0.120	\$4,474.56	\$0.990	\$36,915.12	\$0.120	\$4,474.56
5	Baton Rouge City Court 233 St. Louis St. Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Pressure washing / Soft-washing all hard surfaces	45,128	SQUARE FEET	\$0.500	\$22,564.00	\$0.520	\$23,466.56	\$1.200	\$54,153.60	\$0.486	\$21,932.21	0.499	\$22,518.87	\$0.250	\$11,282.00	\$1.000	\$45,128.00	\$0.250	\$11,282.00
6	Baton Rouge City Court 233 St. Louis St. Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Window cleaning all glass surfaces	9,844	SQUARE FEET	\$0.400	\$3,937.60	\$0.730	\$7,186.12	\$0.750	\$7,383.00	\$0.389	\$3,829.32	0.600	\$5,906.40	\$0.120	\$1,181.28	\$0.990	\$9,745.56	\$0.120	\$1,181.28
7	West Parking Garage 444 St. Louis St. Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Pressure washing / Soft-washing all hard surfaces	44,816	SQUARE FEET	\$0.350	\$15,685.60	\$0.310	\$13,892.96	\$0.750	\$33,612.00	\$0.341	\$15,282.26	0.349	\$15,640.78	\$0.250	\$11,204.00	\$1.000	\$44,816.00	\$0.250	\$11,204.00

									_				<u> </u>	1					
	Commodity: 91003, 91052, and 91081	Date: 2/28/20)20																
	A19-91000 COMMERCIAL PRESSURE WASHING AND WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES (REBID)	Requisition N	lo: N/A		ç,				C.		s		رد						
		Bid Opening:	2/28/2020		ASIMOS OESO CLEAMIO LLC		MOM		VG CO, MA		SERVICE		Senten Benees, L.C.		3		W.OWE		(a _M E)
	F.O.B:	Closing Date		Į.	ASHING & DE	هٔ ا	00 OM	É	A CONTRACTOR		WO II OM	, and a second	SEMEN.	٠	OMO	Á	TARES.	4	Red ON
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Per	riod:	PRESSURE N	·	B'S BAIN	WG COMPANY	VANCEWAN	TOROPHUCO, MC	EPH470H4	SPIN DING SERVICES	THE MATIONAL MA		JET SET	•	SIMANIS	MEENONE	Y SAY COM	SW CONTINE
	Sealed BidX_ Price InquiryDefinite Quantities		UNIT OF	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT		₩ UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	ZINU	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
Item No.		QUANTITY		PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
8	West Parking Garage 444 St. Louis St. Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Window cleaning all glass surfaces	1,800	SQUARE FEET	\$0.300	\$540.00	\$0.560	\$1,008.00	\$0.800	\$1,440.00	\$0.292	\$525.60	0.000	\$0.00	\$0.120	\$216,00	\$0.990	\$1,782.00	\$0.120	\$216.00
9	East Parking Garage 345 St. Louis St. Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Pressure washing / Soft-washing all hard surfaces	44,895	SQUARE FEET	\$0.350	\$15,713.25	\$0.330	\$14,815.35	\$0.750	\$33,671.25	\$0.341	\$15,309.20	0.350	\$15,713.25	\$0.250	\$11,223.75	\$1.000	\$44,895.00	\$0.250	\$11,223.75
10	East Parking Garage 345 St. Louis St. Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Window cleaning all glass surfaces	3,538	SQUARE FEET	\$0.300	\$1,061.40	\$0.570	\$2,016.66	\$0.800	\$2,830.40	\$0.292	\$1,033.10	0.290	\$1,026.02	\$0.120	\$424.56	\$0.990	\$3,502.62	\$0.120	\$424.56
11	Raising Cane River Center, "Arena" 275 South River Road Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Pressure washing / Soft-washing all hard surfaces	23,523	SQUARE FEET	\$0.460	\$10,820.58	\$0.810	\$19,053.63	\$1.450	\$34,108.35	\$0.448	\$10,538.30	0.450	\$10,585.35	\$0.250	\$5,880.75	\$1.000	\$23,523.00	\$0.250	\$5,880.75
12	Raising Cane River Center, "Arena" 275 South River Road Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Window cleaning all glass surfaces	13,595	SQUARE FEET	\$0.330	\$4,486.35	\$0.290	\$3,942.55	\$0.550	\$7,477.25	\$0.321	\$4,364.00	0.310	\$4,214.45	\$0.120	\$1,631.40	\$0.990	\$13,459.05	\$0.120	\$1,631.40
13	Raising Cane River Center, "Ball Room" 275 South River Road Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Pressure washing / Soft-washing all hard surfaces	38,119	SQUARE FEET	\$0.460	\$17,534.74	\$0.370	\$14,104.03	\$0.650	\$24,777.35	\$0.448	\$17,077.31	0.445	\$16,962.96	\$0.250	\$9,529.75	\$1.000	\$38,119.00	\$0.250	\$9,529.75
14	Raising Cane River Center, "Ball Room" 275 South River Road Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Window cleaning all glass surfaces	12,389	SQUARE FEET	\$0.330	\$4,088.37	\$0.320	\$3,964.48	\$0.700	\$8,672.30	\$0.321	\$3,976.87	0.329	\$4,075.98	\$0.120	\$1,486.68	\$0.990	\$12,265.11	\$0.120	\$1,486.68
15	Raising Cane River Center, "Exhibition Hall" 275 South River Road Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Pressure washing / Soft-washing all hard surfaces	53,277	SQUARE FEET	\$0.460	\$24,507.42	\$0.470	\$25,040.19	\$0.550	\$29,302.35	\$0.448	\$23,868.10	0.450	\$23,974.65	\$0.250	\$13,319.25	\$1.000	\$53,277.00	\$0.250	\$13,319.25

	1					г. Т		-		т	 		· 1			r		- 1	
	Commodity: 91003, 91052, and 91081	Date: 2/28/20)20																
	A19-91000 COMMERCIAL PRESSURE WASHING AND WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES (REBID)	Requisition N	lo: N/A		on.				ن.		.9		رد برد						
		Bid Opening:	2/28/2020		* Deb CLEMMO LC		OF A		°, .,		SERVICE		ien Ces.		.		KO,WE		¥
	F.O.B:	or Closing Date			SHING & DEED		COM		*OOFW		MOMe		EMENT SE		NA STAN		PEE.		, CONC.
	Delivery Requirements:	Purchase Per	riod:	SSURE		Q.XX	WGCOMPANY	A MA	SW. CO. W.	N. N	SEWICES CHUCKS	Wat Mak.	Townson Senices LC	FF SET	o o	Sim	, HREE.M.ONE	, co	SMITHO) AMBOU
	Sealed BidX_Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			Temis PAE	Sale Suns	808		PARO PARO PARO PARO PARO PARO PARO PARO		WIENWA		4 A		447		Z N		145	
Item No		QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT	TOTAL PRICE
16	Raising Cane River Center, "Exhibition Hall" 275 South River Road Baton Rouge, LA 70802 Window cleaning all glass surfaces	7,147	SQUARE FEET	\$0.330	\$2,358.51	\$0.490	\$3,502.03	\$0.700	\$5,002.90	\$0.321	\$2,294.19	0.330	\$2,358.51	\$0.120	\$857.64	\$0.990	\$7,075.53	\$0.120	\$857.64
	TOTAL FOR ANNUAL CONTRACT NO: A19-91000 (REBID)	· .			\$262,507.32		\$249,607.78		\$449,695.20		\$255,557.87		\$260,090.76		\$119,275.00		\$539,473.00		\$119,275.00
Vendors		TOTAL AMOUNT							-						_		,		
Advertise ((X) Bid Bond () Ins ()	CASH DISCOUNT									<u> </u>								
Special Co	nditions	NET AMOUNT																	
Buyer: DB	Date x/xx/2020	DELIVERY	,					_							_				
									1										
<u></u>	<u> </u>																		